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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/ruszt-do-piekarnika-438x315x15-p-25459.html

Ruszt do piekarnika 438x315x15

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Producent
Opis produktu
Nadaje sie do pracy ciagtej w uzytku komercyjnym Tak
Wazna wskazdéwka -
Szerokos¢ 438,00 mm
Wysokos¢ 15,00 mm
Gtebokos¢ 315,00 mm

84,87 zt
69,00 zt
786005
4015613658407

Bartscher
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